Date : 3/16/2020
FLINT EQUIPMENT COMPANY
Jason A. Cherry
4500 Wendell Dr., Atlanta GA., 30336 Fax No. :
OFF. {404)691-9445
FAX {404)636-1170 Equipment Model:
jcherry@flintequipco.com 850L
To: Dekalb County Department of Purchasing
and Contracting Warranty :
12 month
Warranty
5 year 5000Hr addiional
Quantity Description Price
1 850L Landfill Dozer with LGP OSD List List Price $444,475.00
Smarigrade 1GC mastless system
Sourcewell Contract¥ 032515-JDC Sourcewell discount 28% -5124,453.00
Predelivery Delivered full of fuel $3,280.00
Frieght from factory and delivered to Dekalb County $7,258.00
5 year 5000Hr Full Machine Warranty $22,825.00
5 year Earthworks warranty included $67,250.00
PM agreement for 5000Hours Air filter 500Hr intervals $21,987.00
Fire Supression $13,760.00
Manuals and Training free of charge
Specs are provided on separate quote and conform to attached requirement
setup | 1 $3,500.00
Front Striker Bars $1,887.00
Rear Striker Bars
Trash rack $969.00
SALES TAX 0%
TOTAL $462,738.00
By: Jason Cherry




