Manuel J. Maloof Center

.GOUNTY.% De Kal b CO u nty Gove mm ent 1300 Commerce Drive

g’y %
& % Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-1636 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Consent

File created: 12/16/2020 In control: Board of Commissioners
On agenda: 1/26/2021 Final action: 1/26/2021

Title: Commission District(s): All

Acceptance of Additional Grant funds from the Atlanta Regional Commission for DeKalb Senior
Services for SYF2021- At a Cost to the County of an additional $18,559.72

Indexes:
Attachments: 1. Amendment _1 to AG2106 (cc) Senior Services SFY21 Dec.20

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/26/2021 1 Board of Commissioners
1/19/2021 1 Committee of the Whole Accepted to the BOC agenda - Consent

DeKalb County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/10/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

